Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 9 May 2018

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching staff were useful
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Q2 | am happy with the progress my child is making towards their target
grades
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Q3 My child receives the right amount of homework
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Q4 My child's homework is marked regularly
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Q5 My child is being stretched academically

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0
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Q6 My child is supported in his/her learning
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Q7 | know how to help and support my child reach their target grades
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Q8 | am kept well informed about how my child is getting on at the
Academy
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Q9 My child is seriously considering joining The Bourne Academy 6th
Form (September 2019)

Answered: 36 Skipped: 3
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Answered: 6  Skipped: 33

RESPONSES

Let us pay for food ingredients by term instead of buying each week - food is wasted.
More Homework and emails to keep me informed on progress

For my child to continue improving, her suggestion was to have lockers

No

A wider variety of food, also less expensive food

Communication with parents, not a general email

Q11 Any other comments:

Answered: 5  Skipped: 34

RESPONSES

Bourne Academy staff were extremely supportive and gave helpful, constructive advice to my
son and myself of how to improve in certain areas. Thank you

| am so pleased with how my daughter has improved
Amazing school and teaching staff and support staff
Fabulous

Thank you
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Strongly Disagree

Q10 The one thing | would like the Academy to improve further is:

DATE

5/10/2018 11:30 AM
5/10/2018 11:27 AM
5/10/2018 11:26 AM
5/10/2018 9:14 AM
5/10/2018 9:12 AM
5/10/2018 9:09 AM

DATE
5/10/2018 11:29 AM

5/10/2018 11:25 AM
5/10/2018 9:14 AM
5/10/2018 9:12 AM
5/10/2018 9:12 AM
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